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North Carolina Sheriff's Association
Bid 23-03-0524
Fire/EMS/Law Enforcement Specialty Vehicles

Shipping charges will be calculated separately and added to the final total.
* Selected configuration may limit availability of certain options.

Network Horn $3,210.00
2TB Onboard NVR

On-site Training

$2,450.10
$1,845.00
$2,550.00
$955.20

$148.25
$0.00

Floodlights (Pair)

Options

Base Unit Price 
$24,500.00

Description
Item #01 - Reconview SecureLot X1 Camera Trailer

2MP PTZ HD Camera (1)
Power Sources: Battery, Solar, 110V Outlet

20" Telescopic Mast

Color: White

$0.00Item #SHIP - Shipping: TBD

Standard Specs
640W Solar Panels

400AH Batteries

Notes
Total Cameras included=1

License Plate Reader up to 45mph $0.00

Description Unit Price 
PTZ (1) Camera w/IR Capabilites
Fixed Day/Night Camera each

Tire Lock
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