

North Carolina Sheriff's Association Bid 23-03-0524 Fire/EMS/Law Enforcement Specialty Vehicles



Shipping charges will be calculated separately and added to the final total.

^{*} Selected configuration may limit availability of certain options.

Description	Base Unit Price
Item #01 - Reconview SecureLot X1 Camera Trailer	\$24,500.00
Item #SHIP - Shipping: TBD	\$0.00

Options			
Description	Unit Price		
PTZ (1) Camera w/IR Capabilites	\$2,450.10		
Fixed Day/Night Camera each	\$1,845.00		
Floodlights (Pair)	\$2,550.00		
2TB Onboard NVR	\$955.20		
Network Horn	\$3,210.00		
Tire Lock	\$148.25		
On-site Training	\$0.00		
License Plate Reader up to 45mph	\$0.00		

Notes	
Total Cameras included=1	

Standard Specs	
640W Solar Panels	
400AH Batteries	
Color: White	
2MP PTZ HD Camera (1)	
Power Sources: Battery, Solar, 110V Outlet	
20" Telescopic Mast	

Page 2 of 2